. . .. .- .-. . . - . . - . - - . . . - . _ . - . . . ~ - ~ - . . _
*
.
!
'
i
! December 1, 1998
i

FARLEY By Primaty Functional Area
Functional Template
Date Source Area ID Type Codes Item Description
s
02i21/1998 1998001 Pri: PLTSUP NRC POS Pri:3B The heensee's requalr!ication program complied with the requirements and standards of plant procedures as well as the
requirements of 10 CFR 55.59 for the areas inspected. The hcensee developed and administered simulator examinations
Sec: OPS Sec: 1C that effectively identified areas in need of improvement
Ter:
02/21/1998 1998001 Prl: PLTSUP NRC POS Pri:2A Licensee actions in response to SAER HP, Chemistry and Radwaste audit findings were thorough and appropriate.
Sec: OTHER Sec: 2B
Ter:
11/29/1997 1997014-06 Pri: PLTSUP NRC NCV Pri:3A HP personnel used the current date and time instead of the intake date and time to perform followup assessments of
radionuclide intakes for two individuals. Reanalysis using the correct date and time did not significantty change the
Sec: Sec:1C assessment results.
Ter:
t
11/29/1997 1997014-07 Pri: PLTSUP NRC NCV Pri: Equipment failures, poor procedures, and inadequate personnel followup were root causes for not taking routine grab
samples when both Unit 2 gaseous and particulate radiation monitors were inoperable.
Ter:
11/29/1997 1997014-08 Pri: PLTSUP NRC NCV Pri: Individual failed to conduct required Emergency Preparedness equipment inventories and fals:iied the checklists to hide thrs
failure.
Sec: Sec:
Ter:
11/17/1997 1997011-08 Prl: PLTSUP NRC VIO IV Pri: 1C Copies of the site security plan, contgency plan, and procedures were being stored in an unlocked drawer in the control
room without maintaining positive control at all times
Sec: Sec: 3A
Ter: 5A
10/06/1997 1997010-05 Pri: PLTSUP NRC VIO IV Pri:2A Corrugated flexible steel tubing and plastic hose used in samipe lines for various plant vent and containmnet pugre
particulate samplers instead of smooth stainiees steel tubing with minimum bend radii.
Sec: ENG Sec:4A
Ter: SA
litm Type (Compliance, Followup,Other), From 10/01/1997 To 11/25/1998
.. - ._. , . - . . -. --- -. _ .-. _ . ._ _ -__ _ _. ._. - ._ ____ . -
.
Page: 9 of 9 Date: 11/25/1996United States Nucle:r Regulat:ry Comm.oci:n Time: iO:39;ii
PLANT ISSUE MATRIX
'
By Primary Functional Area
_. . - . . - . . . - -
Legend
Type Codes: Template Codes: Functional Areas:
:BU Bulletin
~
! [1 A ' ' Normal Operations
~~ ~~ ' { OPS.' ~ ~ ~ Operations
!CDR Construction 1B Operations During Transients { |MAINT Maintenance |
DEV Deviation
,
|1C Programs and Processes { jENG Engineenng j
i
' eel Escalated Enforcement item ;2A Equipment Condition i :PLTSUP Plant Support
|lFI Inspector follow-up item ;2B Programs and Processes !OTHER Other i, ,
'
jLER Licensee Event Report !3A Work Performance [
~ ~~
| LIC Licensing issue ;3B KSA
;
: MISC Miscellaneous 1 !3C Work Environment
f4A Design,MV Minor Violation i
(NCV NonCited Volation |4B Engineering Support
;NEG Negative ! !4C Programs and Processes !
'NOED Notice of Enforcement Drscretion SA Identification;
'NON Notice of Non-Conformance .58 Analysis
.P21 Part 21 ,SC Resolution
'
POS Positive ID Codes:
SGI Safeguard Event Report -NRC' ~ NRC
:STR Strength '3,g gg
URI Unresolved item
{Lcensee Licensee
:VIO Violation
M'K Weakness
,